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3 PL DEC ±0.08

1) All dimensions are in metric(mm).
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NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

1.  MATERIAL: 
     HOUSING: THERMOPLASTIC
     SEAL:SILICONE  RUBBER
     CONTACT: COPPER  ALLOY

2.  MODIFICATIONS: FLANGE,PCB MOUNT STRAIGHT

3.  SPECIFICATIONS:
       3.1 CURRENT RATING: 13 AMPS
       3.2 OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -55°C TO +125°C
       3.3 DIELECTRIC WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE: LESS THAN 2 
             MILLIAMPS CURRENT LEAKAGE @ 1500 VOLTS AC.
       3.4 INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1000 MEGOHMS MIN @ 25°C.
       3.5 MOISTURE RESISTANCE: IP67 ( MATED CONDITION )
       3.6 MATING CYCLE DURABILITY: 100 CYCLES
       3.7 RoHS COMPLIANT

4.  MATING PART: AT06-6S* PLUG   ( * = MODIFICATIONS )
 
5.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE USE ONLY.

6.  POTTED CONNECTORS SPECIFIED FOR UP TO 5 P.S.I. APPLICATIONS.

24.232.942.8

FLANGE SEAL

3.1±0.4

15.5

30.3

21.7

21.3

9.1

4.4

4.4

20.835.3

6.4

4xØ6.6

6xØ1.58

RECOMMENDED SCREW: 6-19 [M3.63 x 1.34] 
THREAD-FORMING SCREW,

TORQUE: 11-15 IN-LB [1.24-1.70 NM]

2xØ3.10±0.12x11.18  DP

RECOMMENDED SCREW: 4-20 [M3.12 x 1.27] 
THREAD-FORMING SCREW,

TORQUE:6-10 IN-LB [0.68-1.13 NM]

4xØ2.79±0.12 x8.0 DP

RESERVOIR

REF: DT15-6P, DT15-6P-G003, DT15-6P-GP01
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RECOMMENDED PANEL CUTOUT

32.89

25.17

21.92

21.84

11.18

2xØ3.94

4xR5.59

2xR1.02

2xR1.52

RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT

6P KEYWAY
6P2  KEYWAY

4.42±0.05
4.42±0.05

21.74±0.10

21.34±0.10

9.10±0.05

4xØ3.43 6xØ1.80+0.1
 0

CONTACT 
PLATING

PART NUMBER
POTTING OR NOT 

IN RESERVOIR

GOLD

GOLD

TIN

TIN

NO POTTING

  POTTING

NO POTTING

  POTTING

AT15-6P-BM01GRY

AT15-6P-BMXX   VARIANTS

AT15-6P-BM02GRY

AT15-6P-BM03GRY

AT15-6P-BM04GRY

CONTACT 
PLATING

PART NUMBER
POTTING OR NOT 

IN RESERVOIR

GOLD

GOLD

TIN

TIN

NO POTTING

  POTTING

NO POTTING

  POTTING

AT15-6P2-BM01BLU

AT15-6P2-BMXX   VARIANTS

AT15-6P2-BM02BLU

AT15-6P2-BM03BLU

AT15-6P2-BM04BLU

INTERNAL SEALING SURFACE 
FINISH TO BE        OR BETTER3.2 0.13

42.80 MIN.

35.25 MIN.

4xR7.62 MAX.

8.8

5.0
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Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 Amphenol:   

  AT15-6P2-BM03BLU

https://www.mouser.com/amphenol-sine
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=AT15-6P2-BM03BLU

